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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROPAR
Tl AT, ®YAIR, USATel - 140001/ Nangal Road, Rupnagar, Punjab-140001

GUATY/ Tele: 01881242186, / Fax: 01881223395
¥ d/Ref. No. ITRPR/Acad-48/ 2-£ famis/Dated: 23.02.2021

HHAT/NOTICE

Rerfore af 2020-21 2 Tt St B =i ot e deam frefafiad 2
Following is the schedule & Fees structure for 2" Semester of Academic Year 2020-21.

AL urgased/Programme HTHT-/3T. ot/ wwa g .
./SI. e L0l et 1.00T5.00 | Fm/37F.
NG Gegreral i General / OBC Income Below I = Ay

OBC 1.00 lac (Rs.) General / fa=m
(Rs.) OBC Income | §C/ST
1.00 to 5.00 / PwD
lac(Rs.) (Rs.)
1. | oo QUEeR o STHeTTe whertalt §

suftod e, w2020/ erEfes | 104100/- 3600/-* 37434/- 4100/-

2020 &= (WIILE TUdl, Wi, o AR & foTy wh1g yroes T8t

AU 2R ALY, ThT) & frarfial & % / No fee is to be paid this

fore formarn e, @ e, T e Semester

S ST I e SR FRuan & @i 9, (SiraT & %. 33000 i He T e F va d

2500/- T et Y& %1 TS| HEAW % 9T E, 15750 %

B.Tech 2020 / Preparatory 2020 R I ( T UHER B &, 3600 ST T

Batch (IIT Mandi, IIT Ropar ANET G T, 13650 T I 3 FATASH F

and 1T Roorkee) Student g, 9. 7. 2020-21)

attending online classes for Ist Fee adjusted against seat

Semester Rs.2550/- on account of booking fee of Rs. 33000

fee waiver of Gymkhana club, received from JOSAA. Balance

Medical Fee, Fan Electricity & available with the Institute Rs,

Water Charges and Hostel Rent 15750 (after adjustment of fee of

Rs. 3600 for this semester and
Rs. 13650 for first semester, AY
2020-21).

2. | Wil EE.2019(TAIRE)/ SRR
2020 TRt A s

(T Foe, e Yo, v fisre st
S Y9I qUT BEER R F E wWow
2500/~ F ek AU wAw AMet ¥
TS el 8 3ufter fefi % fa
B.Tech 2019  (Restart) / i
Preparatory to B.Tech 2020 103600/~ PR
(Student attending online classes
for 1st Semester Rs.2550/- on
account of fee waiver of
Gymkhana club, Medical Fee, Fan
Electricity & Water Charges and
Hostel Rent)

36934/- 3600/-

w2, Wm%wﬁwiﬁm/h'ocedure for payment through SB collect:

. onlinesbi.comm=m/Go to onlinesbi.com

.2 maee s i/ Select SB Collect

. Frerm g vt ot e a6 e e s/ Tick the terms and conditions and continue

. W jore a1 = wuSelect state--Punjab

. Regfors Hea—amdanéd dwg wwm w/ Select Educational Institute--IIT Ropars

. T Avit &g Feed s = a6t/ Select the option for payment category.

amifi gew & yam it/ Pay the requisite fee.

. sk 3 e e i Biesmsz st/ Submit the printout of the receipt at the time of Registration. ¥,
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weeaqut feoauft/ Important Note:

1.

ferereff e Sfcesor st ot &, 1ot Wsiferr 1e6 61 smdanéeh Qg T @I, @rr 6. 37360107268 S§uhewe THSATETA00 13181 H TATHA e A gk
ST AT T ST B0 Hebell & 31ore] 1St g = 3 “arrdanndet ug yieeh @rar? e #f fenie groe wieaw & qAT a v 2

The students, who have taken Bank Loan, can request their respective Banks to Deposit the fees through NEFT in “II'T
ROPAR FEE ACCOUNT, Account No 37360107268” IFSC SBIN0013181 or can pay through Demand Draft in
favour of “IIT ROPAR FEE ACCOUNT?” Payable at IIT Ropar.

2. oot yreh o fomT g o i o) sifin fafrLast date of payment of fee without late fee ;8 wMarch 2021
3. Ferefet oo % Ay Yo o e o sifem fafiwLast date of payment of fee with late fee 13 wsMarch 2021

9 sl 10 A 2021 37 freds Yo/ Late fees for 9th & 10th March 2021 : Rs. 250/-

4,

s 1L a3 2021 9% 2 Betw e/ Late fees from 11th March to 13th March 2021 . Rs. 750/-

. TorenfoFl ot gor v & wrn R S e e Y PR ST 27 T B ST AT T G Sl T T o T o g o ferenelf 3 wydten st e

The students are required to submit the fee receipt or transaction slip on the google form which is being shared
separately failing which it will be presented that the student has not deposited the fee.

. Y[l A1 ST T s et s e R @ Part payment or split payment of fees will not be considered.
. PR NNShE ehhA It 50 Yok ¥ wEe % w  § A wm o smom TG T TR,

T AR TRl RisRtanreifi / ameram) ‘
Please don’t make any direct payment of fees in IIT Ropar Fee Account. It will not be considered as payment of
fees. In case of fees payment made in some other Account, Institute will not adjust / refund the amount paid towards
fee payment.

. STh SeiiEn & SFTER e 12, 3. e wem & g e & Only fees through SB Collect as mentioned above is acceptable.
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15 20)-’,
(H g gHoraraa, vrerfure Joint Registrar, Academics)

gfaferf/Copy to:

sHfErerar Rarfirr/Dean Academics

wg sifgBraAssociate Dean (Frar/SA)

He sAfmrrAssociate Dean (Fmas/UG)

He sAfmrvAssociate Dean (FasavPQG)

wer Faaraa/Assistant Registrar (sf@vAccounts)
wers Fania/Assistant Registrar (frar/SA)
e & fsft wf=/PS to Director

Ferafa & sl weas/PA to Registrar

wft g vz All Notice Board

0. srstereh, wieler €22 e, Wit 4, Qv wrome fer, g/ The Manager, State Bank of India, IIT Ropar Transit Campus,
Ropar
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(g g, St Joint Registfar, Academics)



